
Timeframe: Date Range: 01/19/2026 - 01/25/2026 Employee ID: Employee:All Employees Filter Options: Total Sales Claimed Tips Claimed Percentage Credit/Gift Card Sales Credit/Gift Card Tips/Gratuity Credit/Gift Card Percentage Cash/Check/Other Sales Cash/Check/Other Tips/Gratuity Cash/Check/Other Percentage
Cash/Check/Other Tips/Gratuity Electronically Documented Tips/Gratuity Possible Over/Under

New Claimed Tip , Chris
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QR
Ordering

Monday,
01/19/2026 $508.43 $0.00 0.00% $508.43 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

QR
Ordering

Tuesday,
01/20/2026 $449.17 $0.00 0.00% $449.17 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

QR
Ordering

Wednesday,
01/21/2026 $450.85 $0.00 0.00% $450.85 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

QR
Ordering

Thursday,
01/22/2026 $540.47 $0.00 0.00% $540.47 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

QR
Ordering

Friday,
01/23/2026 $430.22 $0.00 0.00% $430.22 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

QR
Ordering

Saturday,
01/24/2026 $197.53 $0.00 0.00% $197.53 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

Employee Total $2,576.67 $0.00 0.00% $2,576.67 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
Katie

Gileau
Tuesday,

01/20/2026 $1,259.62 $0.00 0.00% $1,053.48 $184.68 17.53% $206.14 $0.00 0.00% ($184.68) $184.68 0.00% $0.00 ($184.68)
Katie

Gileau
Wednesday,
01/21/2026 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

Katie
Gileau

Friday,
01/23/2026 $1,347.99 $0.00 0.00% $1,065.02 $171.78 16.13% $282.97 $0.00 0.00% ($171.78) $171.78 0.00% $0.00 ($171.78)

Katie
Gileau

Thursday,
01/22/2026 $1,473.70 $0.00 0.00% $1,177.17 $238.18 20.23% $296.53 $0.00 0.00% ($238.18) $238.18 0.00% $0.00 ($238.18)

Employee Total $4,081.31 $0.00 0.00% $3,295.67 $594.64 18.04% $785.64 $0.00 0.00% ($594.64) $594.64 0.00% $0.00 ($594.64)
Kaylee

Thibodeau
Tuesday,

01/20/2026 $435.39 $5.00 1.15% $211.23 $37.94 17.96% $224.16 $0.00 0.00% ($32.94) $37.94 0.00% $5.00 ($32.94)
Kaylee

Thibodeau
Wednesday,
01/21/2026 $238.91 $15.00 6.28% $200.71 $28.30 14.10% $38.20 $0.00 0.00% ($13.30) $28.30 0.00% $15.00 ($13.30)

Kaylee
Thibodeau

Thursday,
01/22/2026 $954.37 $25.00 2.62% $636.40 $87.40 13.73% $317.97 $0.00 0.00% ($62.40) $87.40 0.00% $25.00 ($62.40)

Kaylee
Thibodeau

Friday,
01/23/2026 $629.69 $25.00 3.97% $505.77 $92.70 18.33% $123.92 $0.00 0.00% ($67.70) $92.70 0.00% $25.00 ($67.70)

Kaylee
Thibodeau

Saturday,
01/24/2026 $1,079.33 $10.00 0.93% $914.97 $73.92 8.08% $164.36 $0.00 0.00% ($63.92) $73.92 0.00% $10.00 ($63.92)

Employee Total $3,337.69 $80.00 2.40% $2,469.08 $320.26 12.97% $868.61 $0.00 0.00% ($240.26) $320.26 0.00% $80.00 ($240.26)
Maryann
Tetreault

Monday,
01/19/2026 $903.84 $0.00 0.00% $818.80 $144.59 17.66% $85.04 $0.00 0.00% ($144.59) $144.59 0.00% $0.00 ($144.59)

Maryann
Tetreault

Wednesday,
01/21/2026 $1,050.18 $0.00 0.00% $1,050.18 $218.10 20.77% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% ($218.10) $218.10 0.00% $0.00 ($218.10)

Maryann
Tetreault

Thursday,
01/22/2026 $613.84 $0.00 0.00% $466.36 $51.84 11.12% $147.48 $0.00 0.00% ($51.84) $51.84 0.00% $0.00 ($51.84)

Maryann
Tetreault

Friday,
01/23/2026 $1,492.24 $50.00 3.35% $872.64 $174.72 20.02% $619.60 $0.00 0.00% ($124.72) $174.72 0.00% $50.00 ($124.72)

Employee Total $4,060.10 $50.00 1.23% $3,207.98 $589.25 18.37% $852.12 $0.00 0.00% ($539.25) $589.25 0.00% $50.00 ($539.25)

CJ Barrows Monday,
01/19/2026 $475.81 $80.00 16.81% $295.98 $29.76 10.05% $179.83 $0.00 0.00% $50.24 $29.76 0.00% $80.00 $50.24

CJ Barrows Wednesday,
01/21/2026 $1,246.34 $180.00 14.44% $906.43 $189.62 20.92% $339.91 $0.00 0.00% ($9.62) $189.62 0.00% $180.00 ($9.62)

CJ Barrows Friday,
01/23/2026 $1,121.73 $170.00 15.16% $768.79 $110.40 14.36% $352.94 $0.00 0.00% $59.60 $110.40 0.00% $170.00 $59.60

CJ Barrows Saturday,
01/24/2026 $1,323.67 $170.00 12.84% $1,014.78 $151.47 14.93% $308.89 $0.00 0.00% $18.53 $151.47 0.00% $170.00 $18.53

Employee Total $4,167.55 $600.00 14.40% $2,985.98 $481.25 16.12% $1,181.57 $0.00 0.00% $118.75 $481.25 0.00% $600.00 $118.75

Sam Falco Saturday,
01/24/2026 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

Employee Total $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

RUBINO'S FULL CIRCLE, 598 Voluntown Rd Route 138 Griswold, CT 06351, Pulled: 01/26/2026 4:12:08 PM
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